
Vic (LKKAuto)

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Attachments:

Hi Mei Kwan,

Please proceed as per mandate.

Tha nk you.

Regards

ANG Richard < richard.ang bs@axa.com.sg >

Tuesday, 17 March, 2020 4:33 PM

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

RE: AXA Asia Regional Center Pte Ltd Secure File Sharing New Account Invitation -

c027 6628MCN O DS/SJ 17912 R/SH D5264G DOA 22.07.13 LKK REF

CC3lAXA1 3013412 / Kh2y3 c3

MANDAIE IA.pdf

Richard Ane Specialist, Motor Claims Department
AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.se
Email: richard.angbs@axa.com.ss
Customer Care No. 1800 8804888
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environment before prlntlng this message

this message is confidenrial; its contents do not ronstitute a commitment by AXA except where provided ,or in a written agreement between You and AXA.

Any unauthorized disctosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, i5 prohibited. lf you are not the intended recipienl of the message, please notify

the s€ndcr immediately.

Please consider the environment before printing this message

T[is nrcssage is confidcntlal. Any unauthorized disclosure, usc or disscmination, oithcr whole or partial, is

prohibited. if you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediate y.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwa n@ lkkauto.com>
Sent: Monday, January 6,2020 ?:24 PM

To: ANG Richa rd <richard.angbs@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a @lkka uto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@ lkkauto.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: AXA Asia Regional Center Pte Ltd Secure File Sharing New Account lnvitation -

c0276628MC/VO DS/SJ 17912R/SH D 5264G DO A-22.07.13 LKK REF CC3/AXA13013412/Kh2v3c3

Dear Richa rd,

Please find attached Mandate lA as requested.

Please advise mandate.



Thank you.

"Wishing you a Happiness and Prosperity New Year"

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan I Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6366 ooss I email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com fax. 671141,08

BIk 5r, Paya Ubi Indust al Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(4o8933)

From: Vic (LKKAuto) <vica lpeh @ lkkauto.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 18 December, 2019 11:46 AM

To: ANG Richard <!qhal!!=.e_!g.b!@-ala"qqE-5s>

Cc: Admin A <adm in-a @ lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vica lpeh(o lkka uto.com>
Subject: RE: AXA Asia Regional Center Pte Ltd Secure File Sharing New Account Invitation - C0276628MC/VO

DS/SJ t7912RlSH D 5264G DOA-?2.07.13 LKK REF CC3IAXA13013412/Kh2y3c3

Dear Richard,

Please find attached Mandate lA as requested.

Thank you.

"Best lYishes for Meruy Christmas & Happy New Year 2020"

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6841-2096 email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com fax'. 674t-4to8

Blk 51, Paya t bi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(ao8933)

I tJr.. ^l-."..;';";" ' Save tle €artl'Prnt on/y ulcn occctsar!'

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the so e use of the intended recipienl. Use or dislribution by an

unioterded recipieni is prohibited, and may be a violation ol law. lf you believe thal you received lhis e-mail in error, please do not

read this e-mail or any atlachecl items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inforn] the

sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: ANG Richard Imailto:richard.ansbs@axa.com.ss]
Sent: Wednesday, 18 December, 2019 11:33 AM
To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A
Subject: RE: AXA Asia Regional Center Pte Ltd Secure File Sharing New Account lnvitation - C0276628MC/VO

Ds/SJ17912 R/SH D s264G DO A-22.O7.13 LKK REF CC3IAXA13013412/Kh2y3c3

Hi Vic,

Please let us have the mandate lA for the TP's claim.



Thank you.

Regards

Richard Ans I Specialist, Motor Claims Department
AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Email: richard.angbs(aaxa.com.se
Customer Care No. 1800 8804888

lwww.axa.com.se

S0 Yorrr
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P easo cor!ider the envlronment before printlng thls message

Thir message is conf'denr;al; irs contents do not con5tatute a commihenl by AXA except where provided fo. in a written agreement between you and AXA.

A.y unauthorized disclosure, sse or dissemination, eaaherwhole o. partial, is prohibited.lfyou ?re notahe inter]ded re.ipient ofthe message, please noti{y

rhe rcnder i,nmediately.

Please consider the environment before printing this message

l-his rtessagc is confidcntial. Any unauthorizcd disclosure, use or dissemination, either whoJo or partlal, is

prohibited. lI you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notif'7 the sender immediately.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) <vica lpeh (o lkkauto.com>
Sent: Wednesday, December 4, 2019 4:34 PM

To: ANG Richard <richa rd.a nebs@axa.com.ss>

Cc: Admin A <adm in-a (o lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vica lpeh@ lkka uto.com>

Subject: IEXTERNAL] RE: AXA Asia Regional Center Pte Ltd Secure File Sharing New Account lnvitation -

CO27 6628MC /V O DS/SJ 179 1 2 R/SH D 5264G DO A-22.O7. 13 LK K R E F CC3lAX A13013472 / Kh2v3 c3

Dear Richard,

Please be informed that video footage was already sent out by accellion

Tha nk you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh I Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6841-2o96 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com I fax:674r-4ro8

B1k 5r, Paya llbi Industrial Park, Lrbi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(4o8933)

! !{ !{ "1-..... _;-;a;: Savc tle €arti'Pnhl aa/y u'hdn a.clttary'

This e-mail contain confidential ancl privileged material, and are for lhe sole use ofthe intended recipient. Use or d;stribution by an

unintended recipient is prohibited, and mat be a vioiation of law. lf you believe that you received this e-mail ir error, please do not

read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and al attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the

sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachmerts and any copies thereof Thank you.



From: richard.angbs(oaxa.com.sg Imailto:richard.angbs@axa.com.se]
Sent: Wednesday, 4 December, 2019 4:27 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subiect: AxA Asia Regional Center Pte Ltd Secure File Sharing New Account lnvitation

richard.anqbs@axa.com.sq has invited you to use AXA Asia Regional Center Pte Ltd Secure File
Sharing

Message from richard.angbs@axa.com.sg:

c0276628t\,4C^/O DS/SJL7912R/SHD 5264G OOA-22.07,13 LKK REF CC3/AXA13O13412lKh2y3c3. Pls upload the video. TY.

New Account lnvitation:
To accept this invitation and register for your A)(A Asia Regional Center Pte Ltd Secure File Sharing account, please click on
this link:
https://filesync.axa.com.sg/a/wva/zEU088BB6OP6N.4PHvNMBgV2w4AhTyf3Em1201575447992

The invitation link is only valid for 168 hours. Beyond this timeframe, please ask richard.angbs@axa.com.sg to send a new

invitation e-mail.

aa'aLrllr.: i)\'t!irr I r-t

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided

for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either

whole or partial, is prohibited. Ifyou are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender

rmmediately.
-----Disclaimer-----
This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If
you are not the rntended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content ofthis
message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or

opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd or any other entity ofthe AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and

duly authorized by the said companies.
-----Disclaimer-----
This message may contain confidential information rntended solely for the use ofthe named addressee. If
you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content ofthis
message. If you have recerved this message by mistake, pfease notify the sender immediately. Any views or

opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and

duly authorized by the said companies.
----- Disclaimer-----
This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If
you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content ofthis
message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or

opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessanly represent those of
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd or any other entity olthe AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and

duly aulhorized by the said companies.
This message is confidentral; its contents do not constitute a commitment by
AXA except where provrded for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any
unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is
prohrbited. Ifyou are not the intended reciprent ofthe message, please notify
the sender immediately.
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Our Rei CC3/AXA 13013412/KeY3

Policy Number: P0735858

II) DECEMBI]R 20I3

S}IANTI KAUR }/O HARI SINGH BAJWA

BLOCK I44 BISI'IAN STREE'I I2
#07-518
SINGAPORE 570I44

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING S'L 79I1R AND SHD 5264G ON 22lO?/20I3

We refer to the above accidetll where we are acling for AXA lnsurance Singapore Pte Ltd

taXel ro resolve thc ctairn agalnst you andior lour authorized driver under the Aulo

lnsurancc policy taken up with them'

Kindtynotelhatwehsvereviewedthismanerandworildliketoadvisethaiyouand/or
youi Jriflotit",f driver may not be absolved fiom blame lor this accident'

lfyouhaveevitlsnce/infortnationtoprovethattveshouldnotsettlcthethirdpartyclalnr,
tliiri i., us have thcnr in '*iiine 

rrithin-thc ncxt. l0 daysj'e by 20/1212013' -after 
we

,rrrii 0,"-; ;;,h negotiation *iti rli'a Party claimanl on the without preiudice basis

and anv se.lement should *, ii-J *y .lri,ns'wharsc,ever by ynu/your driver against the

"ift.t 
p"ny'. insurer arising lrorn this panicular accident'

Accordingly yr:ur No Clai:n Discoun' (NCD - if applicable) may 
. 
not 

-be ^preserved'
ii;;;;;;:ili, are making u trui* uguintt third partv and successful wilh 80% in vour

favor. our principal rvill re-instate your NCD'

Please call us if you have funher queries'

Yours faith fullY.

/i 
"',' ,irt'

vic AlpehrS{{ishilan
Ca:te ltan/ler
DID:68411 2157

FAX: 6741 4108
Email: vicaloeht?.lkkauto.com

('.r. AX,4 lttsurunce SitrgaJxre Pte Lld (tx'l)
(Motar Clcins Dttqt)



Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.:6287 6666 Fax No.6281 1400

Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Authorization To Act

We, Trans-cab Services Pte Ltd of Company Registration No. 200303878K hereby authorize
Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd to act on behalf to claim for all losses incurred for the
accident involving SHD5264G and SJL7912R along SUNGEI ROAD on 22/07/L3 08:52 AM.

In addition, we also hereby authorize the above payment to be made in favour of Trans-cab
Auto Services Pte Ltd upon settlement.

Dated this 22 {day) of November 2019

ces Pte Ltd

General Manager

Yours Fa
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AXA THIRO PARTY D!RECT SETTLTMENT

H0Tli

1. PL€AS! IXPREsSLY R€SE*VE YOUR CII€NT'S EI6HTS IF SO REQUIRED IN TH'S SSTTTTMTi]T DOCUM€NT.

2. }HIs 5ITILCMTNT 15 ON A WITHOUT PRT'UOICI SASIS AND SHOUID NOT CONST*UTO AS AN A3MISSION OF

tlABlallY ON AXA AN0 TH€!t ellEllT/IORTTTASOR lN ANY MANfttn WHATSOEVTR.

]. AXA RTSTXVESTH€IR Rt6HI5 UI{DER TH! POTICY IEfrMs & CONOITIONS AS \I/€LL A5 TH€IF RI6H1S IN IAW.

O ly appiic;l]le lo renttt {laim , All document !re 10 be 5lrbl.')itrlad with ih;5 setllalJlent .orfirmatiot. h the avent, reniai

ngreemant / lnvol(e!, te rtot /eeeived within 7 dryi of this 5igrsd conirmalio., we will Brlcfialically Io\.erl to 1os3 cf iJse .lainl

per th e NIM.X rat,lt.

Weli .onftr$ed that this i5 a lull and linal settlemen; ihal !./e !0d 6r orr.lient havelhad/has againtt ycu (AxA an.l the,.

Fcli(yhol.ie./a!thorlreal dr:ver/iortle.sor) for ary an.l all lor5e! {pnsllpres€i)i/'iulur€) .riting lrom thir a..cidetl-

V!e canli.lr'reC thal r!e ha!e lile a8'.horiiY of 6irr alient

"-.ro\",/''

: g'r,.' I' or\'./ :-:!' r Wortghop stdmp {J apol:cable)

Name ol wilt\P5s: lllht\//(,. 1*,rr<-,
lraie:

2 0 l{AR 2020

iiXA Insrrarft Pta lla larFpan:_ ieii. I,i0.: .::}!l3tl?tll
6 $i3ntrn "l;a), !1:4-11 &lAlo*cr Siiirf a,rt 1638.li
AX& arel3rxrr aerirt tl1-l:l;??
Tti?plcie: "65 $3*, n.833 - axa..arn.1g

S.ll 79'l2R {lrsd r,€h}

Mod.I:TOYOTA WISH (A)SHD5264G {1P v.h)

Oate .l A..id(rtf Tii,'1e i 22tO7 t2013 @ 0855HRS
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Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 53

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No.6281 1400

Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

22 November, 2019

To Whom It MaY Concern

Dear Sir / Madam,

Accident on 22/Q7/L3 08:52 AM at SUNGEI ROAD

Werefertotheabove-mentionedaccidentandwishtoinformthatTrans.cabServicesPteLtdisthe
registeredownerofthetaxibearingvehicleregistrationno'SHD5264G.ThetaxiWashiredtoTEoHTECK
HIi.l a registered hirer-operator of irans-Ca&;ervices Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the

aforementioned accident at a rental rate $Eper day (inclusive of GST)'

please be advised that the Taxi is insured with FIRST CAPITAL INSUMNCE LIMITED on a third party basis

at the material time of the accident.

PleaseliaisewithUsdirectlyforanysettlementofclaimsinrespectofthesaidaccident.

General Manager

This ts a computer genercted prtnt-out No signoture is required'



Trans-Cab Seruices Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.:6287 6666 Fax No. 5281 1400

Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

22-07 -20L3

Dear Sir/Madam,

please be informed that the taxi was undergo accident repair in the workshop as follow:

Vehicle No,
Dale In Oate Out

Accid€ntDate 22-07-20t3
Acc:dent No. AAD1'307-230

2417/2Ol3:lOt3O 2617 /2013 !4:0o

Yours FaithfullY,

Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

Jasmine Tan

General Manager

sHD5264G

I



OSEPH GAY & COMPANY
s313 t 273M GsT RegNo. : M90367664A

YTrIUAN EWE JOSEIII MTCHAEL

I3J NE'I' BRIDGE ROID
108-05 CHINATOWN
SINGIPORE 059413
TEL: 65355878 (3 LINES)
]rAX:65338286
OFF]CE HOURS :

liem 3rd Padv Veh DOA Time (hrs) Amt ($) File rec'd TCS statf TCS taxi Remarks

52 YM3931D
53 FQ5415T
54 YL1894X
55 YK9299S
56 SFK17448
57 GY7646B
58 GV9963[.rl
59 PA7385Z
60 GBA539J
61 SGA8433T
02 SJQ5146Y
63 YL2952E
64 SDS6665U
65 SKC7087H
66 SJE9934B
67 GW8045P
68 SJD2952A
69 EN2925K
70 SGN4967C
71 SJF5652K
72 SJU1172B
73 GP1428B
74 SBU3833J
75 scw9811K
76 SKJ5941T
77 SJY5589K

-r78 SJL7912R
79 GT26185
80 sFW2192Z
81 FBG3746B
82 GZ9252K
83 YL7764Z
84 SGY5538T
85 GY269C
80 FBF423OX
87 SKH1936X
88 SFR854L
89 SGF8238P
90 SKF7892J
91 SJF1872T
92 EC7773K
93 SFX4476L
94 YK59B9K
95 FJ630H
96 SKB2307L
97 SiG3958L
S8 SGK9493K
99 SGB7521Z
100 GY3473J

12-07-13 1745
12-07-13 1820
14-07-13 0620
15-47-13 9928
14-07-13 0805
13-07-13 1608
M-47-13 01 '15

15-07-13 1240
16-07-13 0740
17-07-13 0900
17-07-13 0645
06-07-13 1500
18-07-13 1845
18-07-13 't330
19-07-13 0649
19-07-13 1330
19-07-13 1615
20-07-13 1845
2A-07-13 2255
2A-07-13 1320
21-07-13 1055
22-A7-13 0948
19-07-13 2230
22-07-13 0805
22-07-13 0807
08-04-13 1910
22-07-13 0852
22-07-13 2325
22-07-13 1820
23-07-13 0650
23-07-13 1623
24-07-13 1016
23-07-13 0650
23-07-13 1415
24-07-13 0953
24-07-13 0900
2+07-13 1420
25-07-13 0107
25-07:13 1950
26-07-13 1205
26-07-13 1030
2547-13 1650
26-07{3 1304
25-07-13 1255
27-07-13 0104
27-07-13 0720
2747-13 1000
27-07-13 2140
27-07-13 1310

Andrea
Andrea
Lidan

Andrea
Roel
Lidan

Andrea
Roel

Andrea
Lidan

274-13 Andrea
Roel
Roel

Andrea
. Lidan

Andrea
Lldan

Andrea
Lidan

Ahdrea
Lidan

Andrea
Andrea

' Lidan
Andrea

Andrea
Lldan

Andrea
Andrea

Roel
Andrea' Andrea

Roel

, Roel
Andrea
Andrea

Roel
Roel
Lidan

. Lidan
And rea

Roel
Roel
Roel
Lidan
Lidan
Lidan

Andrea

Jasmine SHD9272G

SHD5339A
SHD476U
SHD5789J
SHD95784
SHB7885L
SHD9398
SHB79O8E
SHD853P

SHD9112K
SHBTSOOB
SHD9354D
SHD929OD
sH87821X
SHD5181L
SHD9296M

SHD82Y
SHD5786S
sHD9398C
SHD5746H
SHD57O8T
sHc5513T
SHB7898A
sHD6552J
sHc5186D
SHDS166E

SHD5264G
SHD9164K
sHDs771J
SHB775OS
sHc5827l\,1
SHB968OY
SHB775OS
SHD359A

SH87619P
SHD9436B
sHB9504Z
SHD9705A
sHc52692
SHD5635U
SHD5O83L
SHD5325P
SHD5767Y
SHD495P
SHD213L

sHD9800T
SHD5297L
SHD284G

SHD5957R

6
6
tl
6
6
6
o

o
6
6
6
6
o
o
b

6
0
6
6
6
6
o

6
6
6
6
6
o

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
o
6
o
6
6

0
6
t)
6
6
6
6
6
6


